Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Principle of Litro Lighting
The principle of Litro Lighting was introduced to the world by the scientist Nicola TESLA in the
1800’s. TESLA once lit 200 lamps without wires from 25 miles away.
Litro Lighting is similar to fluorescent lights in that they use gasses, which once ‘excited’, react with the phosphor that
coats the tubes to produce white light. Fluorescent lamps use electrodes to ‘excite’ the gasses inside of the tube.
These electrodes degrade with time, eventually causing the light to fail. Unlike fluorescent lamps, Litro Lamps do not

Factor Operating Temp Frequency (KHz)
200 120/277 1.06 50-60Hz 0.98 -30 to122°F 230KHz
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: RI21150C-5
SPECIFICATION
Die cast aluminum control gear painted gray
22” clear prismatic refractor for long-term resistance to color fading and optimum direction of light
Protection class: IP43 (Solid bodies diameter 1mm and rainfall)
Housing
Wattage（W） Luminance (LM) CRI Color temperature
(Kelvin)
Average lifetime
(Hours)
200 15,000-16,000 85 2,700 - 5,000 100,000
2: 2,700K
3: 3,500K
4: 4,100K
5: 5,000K
!
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Ridgeline Highbay
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Ridgeline Highbay
22”
30.7”
16.7”
10.19”
Dimensions
Photometrics                                              Economics
   Highbay Litro
Wattage
200W
CRI
85
Lamp Life
100,000
Pupil Lumens
27,540
Oper Costs
$2,144
EZ install
Screw in lamp
Metal Halide
Wattage
400W
CRI
65
Lamp Life
10,000
Pupil Lumens
14,900
Oper Costs
$3,022
*Based on 0.12 KW/H, 10 years of use, 8760 hours/year
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Ridgeline Highbay
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions

Factor Operating Temp Frequency (KHz)
400 120/277 1.93 50-60Hz 0.98 -30 to122°F 230KHz
Ordering Guide
Example: EM11400S-5
Specification
Die cast aluminum with powder coat white finish
Protection class: IP43 (solid bodies diameter 1mm and rainfall)
Housing
2: 2,700K
3: 3,500K
4: 4,100K
5: 5,000K
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Empire Linear Highbay
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Litro Lamp
Ballast
Wattage: 80W and 100W
Long life: Average life of 100,000 hours
High index, CRI: 85 makes colors look more true and vibrant
Vibration resistant: electrodeless design is perfect for multi level
parking structures
Instant on
Instant restrike
Applications: Parking Garages and walkways
12.5”W x 12.5”L x 10.6”H
2: 2,700K
3: 3,500K
4: 4,100K
5: 5,000K
        Series            Family                Voltage      Wattage  Lamp                   Kelvin
EN  C
Endura Canopy
Wattage (W) Luminance (LM) CRI Color temperature
(Kelvin)
Average lifetime
(Hours)
80 5,200-6,000 85 2,700 - 5,000 100,000
100 6,900-8,000 85 2,700 - 5,000 100,000
Wattage
（W）
Input voltage
range VAC）
Input current
（A）
Power
Factor Operating Temp Frequency (KHz)
80 120/277 0.42 0.98 -30 to122°F 230KHz
100 120/277 0.51 0.98 -30 to122°F 230KHz
Input frequency
50-60Hz
50-60Hz
Ordering Guide
Example: EN21150C-5
Specifications
Die cast aluminum casing with powder coat carbon gray finish will withstand the elements
UV-proof heat-resistant polycarbonate lens won’t turn yellow
Heavy gauge cold rolled  steel reflector for optimum performance and life
Protection class: IP43 (solid bodies diameter 1mm and rainfall)
Housing
1: 120V
2: 277V
080: 80 Watts
100: 100 Watts
C: Circle
-
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Endura Canopy
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Endura Canopy
Dimensions
12.54”
12.54”
10.60”
Photometrics                                              Economics
    Endura Litro   Endura Litro
Wattage Wattage
80W 100W
CRI CRI
85 85
Lamp Life Lamp Life
100,000 100,000
Pupil Lumens Pupil Lumens
11,016 13,770
Oper Costs Oper Costs
$858*  $1,072*
EZ install EZ install
Screw in lamp Screw in lamp
Mounting Plate Mounting Plate
High Pressure Sodium Metal Halide
Wattage Wattage
150W 175W
CRI CRI
21 65
Lamp Life Lamp Life
24,000 10,000
Pupil Lumens Pupil Lumens
7,200 14,900
Oper Costs Oper Costs
$2,245*  $3,022*
*Based on 0.12 KW/H, 10 years of use, 8760 hours/year
 Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Endura Canopy
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions

50-60Hz
50-60Hz
Ordering Guide
Example: DI21080S-5
Specification
Die cast aluminum casing with powder coat carbon gray finish will withstand the elements
Prismatic glass
Heavy gauge cold rolled  steel reflector for optimum performance and life
Protection class: IP54 (Dust and splashed water)
Housing
2: 2,700K
3: 3,500K
4: 4,100K
5: 5,000K
2.  Nexlume 1: 120V
2: 277V
080: 80 Watts
100: 100 Watts
S: Square
Kelvin
-
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Diamond Wall Pack
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Diamond Wall Pack
Dimensions
13” 18”
9”
Photometrics                                              Economics
   Diamond Litro
Wattage
100W
CRI
85
Lamp Life
100,000
Pupil Lumens
7,200
Oper Costs
$1,072*
Metal Halide
Wattage
175W
CRI
65
Lamp Life
10,000
Pupil Lumens
14,900
Oper Costs
$3,022*
*Based on 0.12 KW/H, 10 years of use, 8760 hours/year
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Diamond Wall Pack
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions

50-60Hz
50-60Hz
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PA21100C-5
SPECIFICATION
Die cast aluminum casing with electrostatic painted surface for heat-resistance, corrosion-resistance and
long life
Anodized aluminum for superior lighting performance
Housing
1. Enviro
2. Nexlume
-
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Parker Area Lighting
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Parker Area Lighting
21.73” 200W
16.00” 100W
21.62” 200W
16.00”  100W
10
.2
4”
 2
00
W
6.
60
”
10
0W
23.62” 200W
16.00” 100W
23
.6
2”
 2
00
W
16
.0
0”
 1
00
W
Dimensions
Photometrics                                              Economics
*Based on 0.12 KW/H, 10 years of use, 8760 hours/year
   Shoebox Litro        Shoebox Litro
Wattage Wattage
100W 200W
CRI CRI
85 85
Lamp Life Lamp Life
100,000 100,000
Pupil Lumens Pupil Lumens
7,200 27,540
Oper Costs Oper Costs
$1,072  $2,144
Metal Halide Metal Halide
Replaces Wattage
175 MH 400W
CRI CRI
65 65
Lamp Life Lamp Life
10,000 10,000

50-60Hz
100 120/277 0.51 50-60Hz 0.98 -30 to122°F 230KHz
Ordering Guide
Example: CO21100C-5
Specification
Die cast aluminum housing with electrostatic painted surface for heat-resistance, corrosion-resistance and
long life.
Glass lens for superior lighting performance.
Gas tight silicon rubber seal.
Housing
2: 2,700K
3: 3,500K
4: 4,100K
5: 5,000K
-
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Cobra Street Lighting
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Cobra Street Lighting
27.964”
7.205” 13
.2
28
”
9.
05
5”
Dimensions
Photometrics                                              Economics
*Based on 0.12 KW/H, 10 years of use, 8760 hours/year
   Cobra Litro Cobra Litro   Cobra Litro
Wattage Wattage Wattage
40W 80W 100W
CRI CRI CRI
80 80 80
Lamp Life Lamp Life Lamp Life
100000 100000 100000
Pupil Lumens Pupil Lumens Pupil Lumens
5508 11016 13770
Oper Costs Oper Costs Oper Costs
$429  $858  $1,072
High Pressure Sodium High Pressure Sodium High Pressure Sodium
Wattage Wattage Wattage
70W 150W 250W
CRI CRI CRI
21 21 21
Lamp Life Lamp Life Lamp Life
24000 24000 24000
Pupil Lumens Pupil Lumens Pupil Lumens
3231 7980 14592
Oper Costs Oper Costs Oper Costs
$1,201  $2,245  $3,427
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Cobra Street Lighting
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
�
�
�
�
�
Litro Lamp
Ballast
1: 120V  100: 100 Watts        S: Square
2: 277V  200: 200 Watts
  400: 400 Watts

50-60Hz
400 120/277 3.57-1.55 50-60Hz 0.98 -30 to122°F 230KHz
Ordering Guide
Example: DA11100S-5
Specification
Aluminum casing with two extruded side covers
Anodized aluminum reflector and 5-mm-thick flat toughened glass
Gas-tight seal, heat-resistant silicon rubber and front opening structure
Housing
100W 200W 400W
Wattage: 100W, 200W and 400W
High index, CRI: 85 makes colors look more brighter and vibrant
Vibration resistant: electrodeless design allow for use in high-vibration applications
Instant on
Instant restrike
5 Year Warranty
2: 2,700K
3: 3,500K
4: 4,100K
5: 5,000K
Daytona Tunnel Lighting
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
Daytona Tunnel Lighting
Dimensions
Photometrics
200W/
400W
100W
11.61”
14.57”
Wattage A (inches)
200W 27.95”
400W 48.03”
A
12.2”
23.62”
6.50”
14.57”
100W 200W 400W
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTING
Daytona Tunnel Lighting
LITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Greenstar Lighting Solutions
www.greenstar-solutions.net         757-905-4550      info@greenstarsolutions.net
�
�
�
�
�
�
Kelvin
A unit of measure to describe the color temperature of lamps. Low temperatures refer to lamps with a large red
component which generally creates a feeling of warmth. High temperatures refer to lamps will generally contain
more blue and the space will appear visually cooler. Litro Lighting has a Kelvin rating of 5000.
Aksarben Distributing www.aksarbendistributing.com info@aksarbendistributing.com
LITRO LIGHTINGLITRO LIGHTING
www.GoLitro.com             Ph: 888-Go-Litro           info@golitro.com
Kelvin